

Court No. - 10

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 378 of 2014

Appellant :- Ram Charan Ram And 4 Ors.

Respondent :- Surendra Nath And Another

Counsel for Appellant :- Surendra Nath Chauhan, Ram Shish Ram, Sabhajeet

Counsel for Respondent :- Ashutosh Upadhyay, K.S. Rathor, K.S. Rathore, Rakesh Pande, Yatindra Kumar Tirpathi

Hon'ble Vivek Kumar Birla, J.

The case is passed over on the illness slip of Sri Ram Shish Ram, learned counsel for the appellants.

List this case after three weeks.

Order Date :- 21.1.2020

SK Goswami