

Court No. - 2

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 378 of 2014

Appellant :- Ram Charan Ram And 4 Ors.

Respondent :- Surendra Nath And Another

Counsel for Appellant :- Surendra Nath Chauhan, Pradeep Kumar, Ram Shish Ram, Sabhajeet

Counsel for Respondent :- Prabha Shanker Pandey, Ashutosh Upadhyay, K.S. Rathor, K.S. Rathore, Rahul Milind, Rakesh Pande, Yatindra Kumar Tirpathi

Hon'ble Subhash Vidyarthi, J.

List in the week commencing 27.03.2023.

Order Date :- 13.3.2023

Pradeep/-